DOLORES MIDDLE SCHOOL TRACK & FIELD

Date
3-Mar
24-Mar
25-Mar
26-Mar
28-Mar
2-Apr
8-Apr
16-Apr
18-Apr
23-Apr
30-Apr
2-May
4-May
12-May

Day
Tues
Tues
Wed
Thurs
Sat
Thurs
Weds
Thurs
Sat
Thurs
Thurs
Sat
Mon
Tues

*Updated 3/12

SPRING 2020 SCHEDULE

Opponents
First Practice
Team Pictures

Track Practice at Cortez MS

Tibbetts Invitational
Team Bake Sale
Ignacio Invitational
Newcomb Inv
Mancos Invite
Escalante Invitational
Dove Creek Invite
SJBL Championship
Miller Invitational
Track Banquet
DMS Sports Awards

Place
Dolores Commons
Dolores Aux Gym
Cortez MS
Farmington, NM
City Market/Cortez
Ignacio HS
Newcomb, NM
Mancos HS
Escalante MS
Dove Creek HS
Mancos HS
Escalante MS
Dolores Football Field
Dolores Main Gym

Time
3:45pm
4:00pm
4:30pm
3:30pm
10:00am
1:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
9:00am
2:30pm
12:00pm
9:00am
3:45pm
6:30pm

Bus

4:00pm
12:45pm

10:30am
11:30am
12:45pm
7:00am
12:45pm
10:15am
7:00am



